
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200412 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT400大阪
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA

3                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                 111858                     1311415

 104 N KOREA                                      -                         970

 105 CHINA                                   113436                      822092

 106 TAIWAN                                   74205                     1089148

 108 HG KONG                                   5799                      105114

 110 VIETNAM                                  11293                       69591

 111 THAILND                                  10542                      152726

 112 SNGAPOR                                   4816                       83004

 113 MALYSIA                                  18605                      144931

 117 PHILPIN                                   3121                       17650

 118 INDNSIA                                  17346                      135055

 123 INDIA                                        -                     1327538

 127 BANGLA                                     342                         342

 133 IRAN                                         -                        3906

 137 SU ARAB                                    445                       20548

 138 KUWAIT                                     475                        2887

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        1198

 147 U ARB E                                    608                        3171

 149 YEMEN                                        -                        1353

 203 SWEDEN                                    1188                        3213

 205 U KING                                    1059                       20074

 207 NETHLDS                                  90174                     1172664

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                         999

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        7822

 218 SPAIN                                   117545                      729722

 220 ITALY                                        -                        6411

 224 RUSSIAN                                   5933                       12500

 245 CZECH                                     4511                       26872

 302 CANADA                                       -                        1058

 304 USA                                     110116                     1015443

 411 PARAGUA                                      -                        3115

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        6793

                                                                

301                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -         3800          79312

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -         3148          44894

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           30           1807

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -        51513        1325958

                                                                

30101                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -         3800          79312

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -         3148          44894

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           30           1807

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -        51513        1325958

                                                                

303                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                 111858                     1232103

 104 N KOREA                                      -                         970

 105 CHINA                                   112978                      821634

 106 TAIWAN                                   74205                     1044254

 108 HG KONG                                   5799                      105114

 110 VIETNAM                                  11293                       67722

 111 THAILND                                  10542                      148070

 112 SNGAPOR                                   4816                       83004

 113 MALYSIA                                  18605                      143124

 117 PHILPIN                                   3121                       17650

 118 INDNSIA                                  17346                      135055

 123 INDIA                                        -                        1580

 127 BANGLA                                     342                         342

 133 IRAN                                         -                        3906

 137 SU ARAB                                    445                       20548

 138 KUWAIT                                     475                        2887

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        1198

 147 U ARB E                                    608                        3171

 149 YEMEN                                        -                        1353

 203 SWEDEN                                    1188                        3213

 205 U KING                                    1059                       20074

 207 NETHLDS                                  90174                     1172664

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                         999

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        7822

 218 SPAIN                                   117545                      729722

 220 ITALY                                        -                        6411

 224 RUSSIAN                                   5933                       12500



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200412 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT400大阪
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA

303                                                             

 245 CZECH                                     4511                       26872

 302 CANADA                                       -                        1058

 304 USA                                     110116                     1015443

 411 PARAGUA                                      -                        3115

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        6793

                                                                

30301                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                 111858                     1232103

 104 N KOREA                                      -                         970

 105 CHINA                                   110768                      818876

 106 TAIWAN                                   74205                     1044254

 108 HG KONG                                   5799                      103992

 110 VIETNAM                                  11293                       67722

 111 THAILND                                  10542                      148070

 112 SNGAPOR                                   4816                       83004

 113 MALYSIA                                  18605                      143124

 117 PHILPIN                                   3121                       17650

 118 INDNSIA                                  17346                      134570

 123 INDIA                                        -                        1580

 127 BANGLA                                     342                         342

 133 IRAN                                         -                        3906

 137 SU ARAB                                    445                       20548

 138 KUWAIT                                     475                        2887

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        1198

 147 U ARB E                                    608                        3171

 149 YEMEN                                        -                        1353

 203 SWEDEN                                    1188                        3213

 205 U KING                                    1059                       20074

 207 NETHLDS                                  90174                     1172664

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                         999

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        7822

 218 SPAIN                                   117545                      729722

 220 ITALY                                        -                        6411

 224 RUSSIAN                                   5933                       12500

 245 CZECH                                     4511                       26872

 302 CANADA                                       -                        1058

 304 USA                                     110116                     1015443

 411 PARAGUA                                      -                        3115

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        6793

                                                                

3030101                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KL             0            266            0           2115

 105 CHINA          KL             -              -           40          13189

 106 TAIWAN         KL             -              -            9           4104

 108 HG KONG        KL             0            224           11           3601

 111 THAILND        KL             0            259           32           9246

 112 SNGAPOR        KL             -              -            8           2106

 113 MALYSIA        KL             -              -           50          11291

                                                                

3030103                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KL             2            356         5992         156191

 105 CHINA          KL             -              -            4            427

 106 TAIWAN         KL             0            288            0            288

 108 HG KONG        KL             0            691            3           8262

 112 SNGAPOR        KL             -              -            2           1710

 117 PHILPIN        KL             -              -           20           1827

                                                                

3030107                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG        453031         104467      3577448         970882

 104 N KOREA        KG             -              -         5280            970

 105 CHINA          KG        256430         102438      1671296         672801

 106 TAIWAN         KG        252119          60998      3014719         767631

 108 HG KONG        KG          1450            895        62521          32465

 110 VIETNAM        KG             -              -         8204           1824

 111 THAILND        KG         43040           9468       402892          89458

 112 SNGAPOR        KG          7129           4816       130598          56531

 113 MALYSIA        KG         32000           3746       236108          33159

 117 PHILPIN        KG          2400            735        27064          11600

 118 INDNSIA        KG         57048          17074       430708         118830

 123 INDIA          KG             -              -         2405           1580

 127 BANGLA         KG           360            342          360            342

 133 IRAN           KG             -              -        25000           3906

 137 SU ARAB        KG          2000            445        99373          19938
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EXPORT400大阪
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA

3030107                                                         

 138 KUWAIT         KG          2150            475        14665           2887

 147 U ARB E        KG          1150            608         5271           3171

 149 YEMEN          KG             -              -         6450           1353

 203 SWEDEN         KG          2250           1188         5850           3213

 205 U KING         KG          1505            839        21695          19854

 213 GERMANY        KG             -              -        13931           5721

 218 SPAIN          KG          5048           6236        15725          20164

 220 ITALY          KG             -              -        12800           6411

 224 RUSSIAN        KG          9233           5933        27955          12500

 245 CZECH          KG          3210           4511        17962          26872

 304 USA            KG         12776           5664        66218          37944

 411 PARAGUA        KG             -              -        13680           3115

 601 AUSTRAL        KG             -              -        36112           5656

                                                                

305                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             1            458            1            458

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           20           1869

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           18           4656

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


